Agia Ktriong

NMepiouoiaka oToixeia
Nayia
Agia KTriong
Meiov: AnooBeopéva
Meiov: Anopeiwpéva
Nayia
AnoBéuara
Anarrioeig
MpokaTaBoAég kal £003a €I0MpakTéa
Aoina

Meplouaiakd aToixeia

ZUvoho

FAAIATZATOY EMM.XPYZOYAA
ATAXEIPIZTHZ
AAT AE 631696

0,00

0,00
0,00

QUALITY FASHION BRANDS EXCLUSIVE MONOIPOZQITH IKE
EPMOY 7 - 10563 - AGHNA
A®M 801101763 - AOY AOGHNQN A’

I100A0OYIOHOG NOAU HiIKp®V OvToTATWV (B.5) AInAoypaika

Ka@apr) 8€on Kadl UNOXPERDCEIG
KegpaAaia kal anobeparika
163.973,92 MakponpOBECHES UNOKPEWTEIG

KaBapr) B€0n Kal UNOXPEWTEIG

EvepynTiko
2020 2019
AnooBETEIG AvanooBeotn Agia Agia Ktong AnooBéoeig AvanooBeoTn Agia
144.560,29
-33.032,00 -33.032,00 BpayunpOBeopES UNOXPEROEIG
0,00 111.528,29 0,00 0,00 130.941,92 sivoho
336.762,53 256.602,51
12.993,70 -2.998,38
19.798,01 23.126,33
203.446,70 88.140,27
0,00 684.529,23 0,00 0,00 495.812,65
0,00 684.529,23 0,00 0,00 495.812,65

FAAIATZATOY EMM. XPYZOYAA
AOFIZTHZ
AAT AE 631696

MNaénTiko

2020

215.927,98

468.601,25
684.529,23

684.529,23

2019

306.590,54

189.222,11
495.812,65

495.812,65



